
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following changes have been made in respect of e-auction to be held on 26.05.2023 (Faridabad Zone):-  

 
Auction ID 

 
Sector, 
Urban 
Estate 

 

 
Plot Number 

 

 
Previous Description/ Detail 

 
Revised Description/ Detail 

 
Previous 
Reserve 

Price 

 
Revised 

Reserve Price 

 
72104 

 
Sector 12, 
Faridabad 

 
S40 

 
SCO Five Storey with Basement 
(eAuction) (0.00 x 0.00), Area = 

284.34 sqm 
 

 
SCO Five Storey with Basement 

(eAuction) (27.60 x 9.94) + 
(10.20 x 0.98), Area = 284.34 sqm 

 

 
 

58951200/- 
 

 
 

-- 

 
72108 

 
Sector 12, 
Faridabad 

 
 

S60 

 
SCO Five Storey with Basement 
(eAuction) (0.00 x 0.00), Area = 

284.34 sqm 
 

 
SCO Five Storey with Basement 

(eAuction) (27.60 x 9.94) + 

(10.20 x 0.98), Area = 284.34 sqm 
 

 
 

58951200/- 

 

 
 

-- 

 
72290 

 
Sector 9, 
Faridabad 

 
126 

Booth Site Without 
Basement(eAuction) (7.39 x 

2.97), Area = 21.95 sqm 

 

 
Booth Site Without 

Basement(eAuction)  

(7.39 x 3.08), Area = 22.76 sqm 
 

 
40,00,100/- 

 

 
41,47,800/- 

 

 
72084 

 
Sector 12, 

Palwal 

 
181 

10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.98), Area = 230.48 sqm 

 

10 Marla (eAuction)  
(21.00 x 10.60),  

Area = 222.6 sqm 
 

 
6435500/- 

 

 
62,15,500/- 

 

  

  Note:  The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 

 

  Dated 24.05.2023              Chief Administrator,  
                  HSVP, Panchkula.   


